Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/19/2024 09:00 AM | Install PO:
07/20/2024 09:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address:

Description

Additions

General

Private Residence
1630 Crescent Place,
Venice, CA

Folding Table 6' x 30"

Table Cloth 6'W - White linen fabric

Bars - Lyon- Wood 6'8"
6'8"W x 19"L x 43'H

Barback - Lyon - Dark Wood
14"W x 80"L x 95'H

Dining Table - Florence - Rectangular Wood 10'
T0Wx 4'Lx31"h

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wash W/ Oatmeal Linen
18'X 21" X 32'H

Stand Up Tables - Florence - Natural Wood Round 42"
42"Diam x 43"H

Area Rugs - Natural Jute Simple Border White
8'W x 10'H

Sofas - Ibiza - Half Moon

Sofas - Ibiza - Half Moon - White Linen
=

e

98"W x 40"L x 30"H

Coffee Tables - Florence - Rectangular W/ 4 Legs
52"W x 30"L x 18"H
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Qtty

—_

55

IN-0007403

Somerset White

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price
$50.00 T
$70.00 T

Total Additions

$600.00 T
$250.00 T
$500.00 T
$28.00 T
$200.00 T
$200.00 T
$500.00 T
$250.00 T

Total

$50.00
$70.00

$120.00

$600.00

$250.00

$3,000.00

$1,540.00

$1,600.00

$400.00

$1,000.00

$500.00
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Description

Ottomans - Florence - Upholstered W/ Carved Base
17'RND x 18'H

Accent Pillows
blue pillows

Lantern - Versailles - Antique 2pc Set

2 battery operated candles
w (L) 13" X 13"X 29"H-(S) 10" X 10"x 21"H

Services
Install
Strike

Truck + Gas Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $35.00
12 $35.00
5 $150.00

Total General

4 $550.00
4 $500.00
2 $480.00

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$140.00

$420.00

$750.00

$10,200.00

$2,200.00
$2,000.00

$960.00

$10,320.00
$5,160.00
$516.00
$309.60
$980.40
($0.00)
$17,286.00
($0.00)
$17,286.00
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